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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 7= 8 3 1 1 

Frederick Richard43
U of Michigan

5.200 6.200 6.2005.6006.0006.000Diff:1 
8.2008.700 7.450 8.200 8.8509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
85.60015.050 14.40013.800 14.20013.45014.700Final:

Place: 8 7= 3 5 2 2 

Brody Malone6
EVO Gym

5.200 5.900 6.4005.9006.0005.600Diff:2 
7.9008.150 7.450 8.350 8.8509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
85.10014.750 14.30014.250 14.60013.45013.750Final:

Place: 3 5 5 7 5 3 

Shane Wiskus35
EVO Gym

5.200 6.000 5.6005.5005.4005.600Diff:3 
7.9508.750 8.150 8.450 8.5009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
84.30014.500 13.55013.950 14.40013.55014.350Final:

Place: 2 3 7 13 6 4 

Paul Juda32
U of Michigan

5.200 5.400 5.1005.2005.3005.800Diff:4 
8.3508.800 8.750 8.600 8.6509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
84.15014.050 13.45013.800 14.20014.05014.600Final:

Place: 4 14 2 6 11 5 

Asher Hong48
Stanford

6.000 6.000 4.7006.0005.4006.200Diff:5 
8.4008.250 7.400 8.450 8.6508.650Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
83.70014.650 13.10014.450 14.35012.80014.350Final:

Place: 5 13 6 2 13 6 

Yul Moldauer2
5280 Gym

5.200 6.600 5.4005.8006.1005.800Diff:6 
7.5008.400 7.000 8.050 8.5509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
83.70015.150 12.90013.850 14.50013.10014.200Final:

Place: 6 4 10 11 7 7 

Cameron Bock31
U of Michigan

5.200 5.900 4.9005.2006.1005.400Diff:7 
8.3508.750 7.900 8.500 8.4508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
83.45014.350 13.25013.700 14.00014.00014.150Final:

Place: 7 6 12 8 3 8 

Fuzzy Benas20
U of Oklahoma

5.200 5.400 5.3004.9005.5005.500Diff:8 
8.3508.450 7.950 8.550 9.0508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
83.10014.450 13.65013.450 14.15013.45013.950Final:

Place: 9 16 4 12 12 9 

Donnell Whittenburg17
Salto

6.000 5.400 5.1006.0005.0006.200Diff:9 
7.9007.450 7.350 8.150 8.7007.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
80.95014.100 13.00014.150 13.70012.35013.650Final:

Place: 14 10 11 4 16 10 

Colt Walker23
Stanford

5.200 6.200 5.5005.3005.1005.400Diff:10 
6.4507.300 8.150 8.350 8.6509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
80.60014.850 11.95013.650 14.20013.25012.700Final:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 11 9 9 16 4 11 

Jeremy Bischoff11
Stanford

4.800 5.600 5.6005.0005.1005.300Diff:11 
8.0007.750 8.250 8.700 6.8508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
79.90012.450 13.60013.700 13.75013.35013.050Final:

Place: 10 18 13 9 15 12 

Khoi Young18
Stanford

5.600 5.700 4.8004.6005.3005.400Diff:12 
7.3008.100 6.350 8.400 8.7009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
79.60014.400 12.10013.000 14.95011.65013.500Final:

Place: 12 11 14 17 8 13 

Kai Uemura7
Lakeshore

4.800 5.100 5.0004.5005.7005.600Diff:13 
8.2007.450 7.550 8.350 6.6508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.65011.750 13.20012.850 13.55013.25013.050Final:

Place: 13 17 15 14 17 14 

Kiran Mandava8
Cypress Academy

4.800 5.200 4.5004.3004.9004.800Diff:14 
7.4007.900 7.100 8.500 8.3009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.80013.500 11.90012.800 13.90012.00012.700Final:

Place: 15 15 16 15 10 15 

Tate Costa49
U of Illinois

4.800 5.100 5.5004.4004.7005.100Diff:15 
7.6507.150 7.950 7.050 8.1008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
76.10013.200 13.15011.450 13.40012.65012.250Final:

Place: 16 19= 17= 1 14 16 

Curran Phillips27
EVO Gym

5.200 6.900 5.600__._____.___4.600Diff:16 
6.8007.600 __.___ __.___ 8.7009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
54.60015.600 12.400__.___ 14.400__.___12.200Final:

Place: 17= 12 17= 10 9 17 

Joshua Karnes14
Penn State

__.___ 6.000 5.200__.___5.300__.___Diff:17 
7.950__.___ 7.800 __.___ 8.400__.___Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
40.65014.400 13.150__.___ __.___13.100__.___Final:

Place: 17= 19= 1 18= 18= 18 

Alex Diab29
EVO Gym

__.___ __.___ __.___6.100__._____.___Diff:18 
__._____.___ __.___ 8.500 __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

14.600__.___ __.___14.600 __._____._____.___Final:

Place: 17= 1 17= 18= 18= 19 

Stephen Nedoroscik15
EVO Gym

__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.600__.___Diff:19 
__._____.___ 8.850 __.___ __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

14.450__.___ __._____.___ __.___14.450__.___Final:

Place: 17= 2 17= 18= 18= 20 

Patrick Hoopes12
Air Force

__.___ __.___ __._____.___6.200__.___Diff:20 
__._____.___ 8.250 __.___ __._____.___Exec:
__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:

14.450__.___ __._____.___ __.___14.450__.___Final:
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Men / SR / Senior
Session: 1M

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Donnell Whittenburg1 17 Salto 14.100 0.0007.800
9.300

-0.1
_._

6.000
5.200
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